General Description
The MAX5432 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled
and tested printed-circuit board (PCB) that evaluates
the MAX5432 IC. The MAX5432 is a 32-tap, 50kΩ, non-
volatile, linear digital potentiometer communicating over
I2C. The MAX5432 features an internal nonvolatile
EEPROM used to store the potentiometer’s wiper posi-
tion for initialization during power-up. The EEPROM is

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX5432EVKIT+ EV Kit
+Denotes lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
Windows Vista is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C3–C10,
C17, C26
11
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
C2, C13, C15 3
10µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR60J106M
TDK C2012X5R0J106M
C11, C12 2
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
TDK C1608C0G1H100J
C14, C16,
C21–C25
7
1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R61A105K
TDK C1608X5R1A105K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C18, C19 2
22pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H220J
TDK C1608C0G1H220J
C20 1
3300pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H332K
TDK C1608X7R1H332K
D1 1
Green LED (0603)
Panasonic LNJ314G8TRA